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Head Office
48-50 Ta’ Xbiex Seafront

2343 5363 | insure@atlas.com.mt

Paola
87-89 Vjal Kristu Re

2343 5810 | paola@atlas.com.mt

Birkirkara
1 Mannarino Street

2343 5804 | bkara@atlas.com.mt

Bormla
55 Gavino Gulia Square

2343 5807 | bormla@atlas.com.mt

Luqa
Skyparks Business Centre MIA

2343 5808 | skyparks@atlas.com.mt

Mosta
Constitution Street

2343 5802 | mosta@atlas.com.mt

Naxxar
13 St George’s Street

2343 5800 | naxxar@atlas.com.mt

Rabat
267 Vjal il-Ħaddiem

2343 5806 | rabat@atlas.com.mt

San Ġwann
Naxxar Road c/w Bernardette Street 

2343 5803 | sangwann@atlas.com.mt

St Paul’s Bay
2 Toni Bajada Street

2343 5801 | stpaulsbay@atlas.com.mt

Żebbuġ
148 Vjal il-Ħelsien 

2343 5805 | zebbug@atlas.com.mt

Atlas HomeHelp (Emergency 24/7 Assistance): 2122 2333 

Atlas Insurance PCC Limited is a cell company authorised under the Insurance Business 
Act 1998 to carry on general insurance business and is regulated by the Malta Financial 

Services Authority.  The non-cellular assets of the company may be used  
to meet losses incurred by the cell in excess of their assets.
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